
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Dave Raymond
Instituform 
Technologies

6966 Business Park Blvd, Jacksonville, FL 
32256 904-465-3267 draymond@aegion.com

2 Shane Tuell
Bio-Nomic Services, 
Inc

155 Key Circle Drive, Brunswick, GA 
31520 704-529-0000 stuell@bio-nomic.com

3 Billy Robertson
Bio-Nomic Services, 
Inc

155 Key Circle Drive, Brunswick, GA 
31520 704-529-0000 wrobertson@bio-nomic.com

4 Denise Davis
Gulf Coast 
Underground 5655 Middle Rd, Theodore, AL 36582 251-725-0200 ddavis@gulfcoastunderground.com

5 Alicia Chaney
Gulf Coast 
Underground 5655 Middle Rd, Theodore, AL 36582 251-725-0200 achaney@gulfcoastunderground.com

6 Chris Heyel Rain for Rent
2521 W 5th North Street, Summerville, 
SC 843-5843 cheyel@rainforrent.com

7 Blake Wyatt Sunbelt Rentals
135 Key Circle Drive, Brunswick, GA 
31520 843-323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com

8 Cristy Jennings CaJenn Construction PO Box 38, Hoboken, GA 31542 912-458-3747 cristy@cajenn.com

9 Walter Carson Equix, Inc
6001 Chatham Center Drive, Ste 140, 
Savannah, GA 31405 912-339-5300 wcarson@equixinc.com

10 Andrew Undicelli Equix, Inc
6001 Chatham Center Drive, Ste 140, 
Savannah, GA 31405 912-339-5300 aundicel@equixinc.com

11 Michael Cannon Granite Inliner 2531 Jewett Lane, Sanford, FL 32771 407-472-0014 mike.cannon@gcinc.com

12 Brett Konchak APT
638 East Highway 50, Ste 4, Clermont, FL 
34711 352-260-2064 brett.konchak@chooseapt.com

13 Max Phinney Sak Construction 864 Hoff Road, O'Fallon, MO, 6366 636-385-1000 mphinney@sakcon.com

14 Cathrine Corrigan Vortex Services
17 AD Asbury Road, Greenville, SC , 
29605 713-750-9081 ccorrigan@vortexcompanies.com

15 Peter Martin Am-Liner
601 Jack Enders Blvd, Berryville, VA 
22611 540-955-9671 pmartin@amlinereast.com
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Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, Brunswick 
GA 31520

912-261-7108
aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

2 Kirk Young BGJWSC 2909 Newcastle Street, Brunswick GA 
31520

912-261-7152
kyoung@bgjwsc.org

3 Eric White BGJWSC 2909 Newcastle Street, Brunswick GA 
31520

912-602-9125
ewhite@bgjwsc.org

4 Joe Humphrey BGJWSC 2909 Newcastle Street, Brunswick GA 
31520

912-261-7149
jhumphrey@bgjwsc.org

5 Pamela Crosby BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, Brunswick 
GA 31520

912-261-7127
pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

6 Christa Free BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, Brunswick 
GA 31520

912-261-7144
cfree@bgjwsc.org
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